	U
N
IT
EC
H
 D
IG
IT

LED VIDEO WALL PANEL
SIZE: 604.8x340.2.5x60.1 mm
ORDER CODE: UNITVF12
TWF014
LED VIDEO WALL PANEL
SIZE: 604.8x340.2.5x60.1 mm
ORDER CODE: UNITVF14
TWF015
LED VIDEO WALL PANEL
SIZE: 604.8x340.2.5x60.1 mm
ORDER CODE: UNITVF15
TWF018
LED VIDEO WALL PANEL
SIZE: 604.8x340.2.5x60.1 mm
ORDER CODE: UNITVF18
TWF025
LED VIDEO WALL PANEL
SIZE: 604.8x340.2.5x60.1 mm
ORDER CODE: UNITVF25
604.8 mm
34
0.
2